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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

*We are an equal opportunity employer
** Two types of milk are o�ered with each meal.

Monday, November 25 Tuesday, November 26 Wednesday, November 27 Thursday, November 28 Friday, November 29

Mini Cheese Slices - 6 each WG Ranch Crisps - 10 each Blueberry Bread - 1 each Sunbutter - 2 Tbsp Hummus - 2 fl oz
WG ZeeZee Wheat Crackers - 1 each Baby Carrots - 6 fl oz Pear Slices - 6 each WG Graham Crackers - 2 each Cucumber Slices - 6 fl oz

Monday, December 2 Tuesday, December 3 Wednesday, December 4 Thursday, December 5 Friday, December 6

Strawberry Yogurt - 4 fl oz Cheese Cubes - 1 oz WG Cinnamon Crisps - 10 each WG Pretzel Goldfish - 1 each Zee Zee's Strawberry Grahams - 1 each
WG Animal Crackers - 4 fl oz Zee Zee's Ranch Crackers - 1 each Apple Slices - 6 slices Baby Carrots - 6 fl oz Pineapple - 6 fl oz

Monday, December 9 Tuesday, December 10 Wednesday, December 11 Thursday, December 12 Friday, December 13

Cinnamon Goldfish - 1 each Pumpkin Bread - 1 each Mini Cheese Slices - 6 each Hummus - 2 fl oz Banana Bread - 1 each
Hard Boiled Egg - 1 each Orange Slices - 6 slices WG ZeeZee Wheat Crackers - 1 each Baby Carrots - 6 fl oz Apple Slices - 6 slices

Monday, December 16 Tuesday, December 17 Wednesday, December 18 Thursday, December 19 Friday, December 20

Sunbutter - 2 Tbsp Cheese Cubes - 1 oz WG BBQ Crisps - 10 each WG Goldfish - 1 each Carrot Bread - 1 each
Apple Slices - 6 slices WG Animal Crackers - 4 fl oz Baby Carrots - 6 fl oz Cucumber Slices - 6 fl oz Melon - 4 fl oz

Monday, December 23 Tuesday, December 24 Wednesday, December 25 Thursday, December 26 Friday, December 27

Mini Cheese Slices - 6 each WG Ranch Crisps - 10 each Blueberry Bread - 1 each Sunbutter - 2 Tbsp Hummus - 2 fl oz
WG ZeeZee Wheat Crackers - 1 each Baby Carrots - 6 fl oz Pear Slices - 6 each WG Graham Crackers - 2 each Cucumber Slices - 6 fl oz

WG = Whole Grain

WINTER MENU
December 2024
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